Negotiated

Date of Posting...................

Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt.........

Item #
(K0000)

1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738

1740
1741
1742
1743
1745
2388
2557

Location

Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN

Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN

Tungsten Metal Powder Offering

FISCAL YEAR 2021

Lot #

CF-23
CF-14
CF-15
CF-16
CF-19
CF-20
CF-22

2608
2609
2614
2615
2628
A027
1-097

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

* All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal

DLA-Stockpile Materials-001-(Negotiated) - Tungsten Metal Powder

May 24, 2021
June 2, 2021

12:00pm

Type

Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder

Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder
Mallory 3000

Alloy

and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate
DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal

Origin

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

# of Drums

WO3 (%)
99.58
99.65
99.65
99.67
99.68
99.58
99.62

99.24
99.24
99.23
99.42
99.45
90.00
89.43

(Lbs)
19317

9198
21384
21280
19072
20037
18988

14999
14999
14999
14999
14999
2412
146

Bulk Wt Contained Weight

(LbW)
19235.87

9165.81
21309.16
21209.78
19010.97
19952.84
18915.85

14885.01
14885.01
14883.51
14912.01
14916.51
2170.8
130.568

Contained Weight

(kgW)
8725.326
4157.476
9665.522
9620.688
8623.231
9050.544
8580.208

6751.744
6751.744
6751.137
6763.923
6766.059
984.651
59.224


https://business.dla.mil/landing/index.html

	W 7-15-14



