Tungsten Metal Powder Offering

FISCAL YEAR 2021

Negotiated...... DLA-Stockpile Materials-001-(Negotiated) - Tungsten Metal Powder

Date of Posting...... May 24, 2021

Date for Receipt of Quotes.... June 2, 2021

Cutoff Time for Receipt....... 12:00pm

Item # (K0000)	Location	Lot#	Туре	Origin	# of Drums	WO3 (%)	Bulk Wt (Lbs)	Contained Weight (LbW)	Contained Weight (kgW)
1732	Hammond, IN	CF-23	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	20	99.58	19317	19235.87	8725.326
1733	Hammond, IN	CF-14	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	9	99.65	9198	9165.81	4157.476
1734	Hammond, IN	CF-15	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	21	99.65	21384	21309.16	9665.522
1735	Hammond, IN	CF-16	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	22	99.67	21280	21209.78	9620.688
1736	Hammond, IN	CF-19	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	19	99.68	19072	19010.97	8623.231
1737	Hammond, IN	CF-20	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	19	99.58	20037	19952.84	9050.544
1738	Hammond, IN	CF-22	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	19	99.62	18988	18915.85	8580.208
1740	Hammond, IN	2608	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	20	99.24	14999	14885.01	6751.744
1741	Hammond, IN	2609	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	20	99.24	14999	14885.01	6751.744
1742	Hammond, IN	2614	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	20	99.23	14999	14883.51	6751.137
1743	Hammond, IN	2615	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	21	99.42	14999	14912.01	6763.923
1745	Hammond, IN	2628	Carbon-Reduced Metal Powder	Domestic	20	99.45	14999	14916.51	6766.059
2388	Hammond, IN	A027	Mallory 3000	Domestic	1	90.00	2412	2170.8	984.651
2557	Hammond, IN	I-097	Alloy	Domestic	1	89.43	146	130.568	59.224

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

^{*} All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate

DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal